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

Brand New Studio By Monarch. Steps
To Scarborough Town Centre, TTC, Go
Transit, Min To Hwy 401. High 37th
Floor With View. Great Amenities. Price

Steven Yiu
Sales Representative
(416) 624-6890

Angela Fong
Sales Representative
(416) 722-6366

Includes Brand New Furniture, Sofa Bed,

Sales Representatives TV Bench, And Area Rug.

(416) 451-1266

en. Close to All Amenities.

Yanny Lee
Sales Representative
(416) 910-0833

Victor Lai
Sales Representative
(416) 930-0387

$699,000

Yonge & Sheppard 2Br+Den 885 Sq.Ft.
Split Bedroom Floorplan, With Cn Tower
View. Den W/ Double Doors Can Be Ad-
ditional Dining Area. Perfect For Small
Family Or Tenants To Share The Unit.
Direct Access To Sheppard TTC, Close to
All Amenities. A Must-See!

$419,000

Bayview & Elgin Mills for Lease
European Style Freehold Townhouse!
Close To School, 404, Shopping, Park
And Recreation Centre. Main Floor 9Ft
Ceilings, Modern Kitchen. Finished Base-
ment Great For Entertainment! Move-In
Condition! Don’t Miss This Beauty!

$2050/Month

(3 L
Eddie Cheng
Sales Representative

(905) 888-8188
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May Liang
Sales Representative
(905) 888-8188
realtor.mayliang@gmail.com

$99,000
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Industrial Condo Unit For Sale

2,000 SF with One Truck Loading, Up-
graded Electric Supply, Suitable for Nurs-
eries; Education; Industrial Uses; Office;
Warehouse, Convenience Close to Hwy
401 & TTC, Can be Combined Together
with Next Door Expands to 4,000 SF

$289,000/Unit

Leslie & Highway 7

2 bedrooms 2 bathrooms on 8th floor
south facing corner unit. Across from
plaza, Viva and YRT bus station; Close to
Hwy 407 and 404; 2 parking spaces and

1 locker included. Good for own use or
investment. Reasonable price!

$ 328,800

Aurora Woods, Brand New Luxury Detached

45ft X 100ft Premium Ravine Lot, 3500 sq ft with walk-
out basement, 4 Bedrooms with 3 ensuites, 2 Car-Garag-
es; 3500 sq ft. 10ft Ceiling on Main Floor, 9ft Ceiling on

Minna Lu sates Rep.
(905) 888-8188

Highway 7 & Warden

the 2nd Floor, Granite Countertop in Kitchen Smooth
Ceiling, 200amp etc.. More than 50k upgrades.

$1,142,000

Whitchurch - Stouffville, Brand New Detached

5 Bdrms & 5 Full Washrooms, 3378 Sq Ft Geranium
Home. Main Floor Library Can Convert To 6th Bdrm.
Coffered Ceilings, Hardwood Floors & Oak Stairs, Gran-
ite Countertop, Backsplash, Extended Upper Cabinets,
Centre Island..Etc. Ready to Move in.

$873,000

Major Mackenzie & Highway 404

Yang Yang
Sales Representative
(647) 501-6689

Angela Fong
Sales Representative
(416) 722-6366

$188,000

19th & 9th Line, Whitchurch-Stouffville
Close to GO train station and greenbelt. 2
years new detached on extra large corner
lot. 3 bedroom, 3 washroom, computer
space on the second floor with huge
window. Bright and open concept for cozy
living space. Great for first-time buyer.

$559,000

Bayview & Highway 7

Prime Location Beauty Salon business for
Sale. Turn Key operation: Steam Room,
Massage Beds, Cabinets, Washer/Dryer
etc....

$128, 000
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Bloor & Bay - Exclusive Assignment

Prime Location, Approx. 500 Sq Ft Studio, 10 ft Ceiling,
Fully Open Spacious, Engineered Hardwood Flooring.
Mins Waking to Wellesley Subway Station, Universities,

Hospitals, Banks & Restaurants. Take Advantage of this

Unique Opportunity. $ 3 1 0,000

14th Avenue & Mccowan

large bright & clean 1Bedroom condo approx 620sq.ft. +
parking, unobtrusive west view. Indoor pool & roof top
garden. YRT & Viva at door. $275,000

3 years new large pie shade end unit 4 bedroom 2 story

Double garage 3 bedroom + finished basement, Inter-
freehold townhouse for sale.

lock driveway, upgraded hardwood flooring throughout.
Large eat in kitchen with unobtrusive view.

Cynthia Ching Sales Rep.

(416) 567-7578
cyching@rogers.com

$275, 000 Call for details

735 Markland Street Unit 12, Markham, Ontario

Call for details

(LIVING) L6C0G6  (905) 888-8188 This is not intended to solicit any listing currently under contract
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